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TWENTY SECOND REVISIED SHEE'TL NO, 18.0
CANCELS TWENTY FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 18.¢

NAME OF COMPANY: SUNSHINE UTILITIES OF CENTRAL FL, INC.

WATER TARIFT
MA W TY INCLIISTVE
RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
RATE ' R
AVATLABILITY Awailable throughout the area served by the compagy.
APPLICABILITY For water service to all purposes in private residepces and
individual metered apartment units,
LIMITATIONS Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff
and General Rules snd Regulations of the Commission.
GIPE Monthly
RATE Meter Size B
8/8" x 3/4" $ 10.00
AN 24.00
1 1/4" 36.00
11/2" 50.00
" - 76,00
a 152,16
4" 237.37
6" 474,78
Gallonage Charge
Per 1,000 Gallons 3 2.40
MINIMUM BILY, Base acility Charge
TERMS GF PAYMENT  Bills are due and payable when rendered and become
delinquent if not paid within twenty (20) days. After five (5)
working days written notice Is mailed to the customer separate
and apart from any other hill, service may then be
discornected.
EXTECTIVE 2011 amgg L Hod
1SSUING OFFICER
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WATER TARIFT

AVAILABILITY

BIL LING PERIOD
RATE

MINIMUDM BILY.

TERMS OF PAYMENT

EITRCTIVE

LEIGHTEH REVISED SHELT NQ, 18.2
CANCTELS SEVENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 18.2

MARION COUNTY IN{L USIVE

RATE SCHERULE M8

e

Available throaghout the area served by the company.

For waler sarvice (o all master-melered residantiad

customer tncluding, but oot limived to, Condeminiums,

Apartments, and Mobiie Home Parks.

Subject tv all of the Rules and Regulationg of this wrifl
and General Ruler and Regubstions of the Commission,

Monthly

878" x 3/4"
10!

1 1/4"

1 l ,2"
2!'

3n

4&0

6."

Per 1,000 Gallons

Base Facility Charge

Base Tacility Charge

&

10.00
24.00
36.00
50.00
76.00
152.16
237.37

474.78

2.49

Bills ure due nad puysbie when rendered snd becoms

delinquent if not paid within twenty (20) days, After five (5)
working deys written notice i mailed to the customer separate

and apart from any other bill, service may then he

disconnecterd.

2011

TYPE OF FILING 2010 Rate (ase

James I1. 5
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FIFTEENTH RIEVISED SHIKET NO. 17.0
CANCTEYLS FOURTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 17.0

NAME OF COMPANY: SUNSHINE UTILITIES OF CENTRAL ¥L. INC.
WATER TARIFT
' RION COQUNTY INCI.ESTVE,

GENERAL SFRVICE

RATE SCHEDULE G§
AVAILABILITY Available throughout the area served by the compauy.
APPLICABILLIYY Yor water service to all puirposes in private residences and

individual snetered apartment units,

LIMITATIONS Subject to all of the Rulex 2nd Regulaticns of this tarifl
and General Rules and Regulations of the Commission,

BILLING PERIOD Monthly

RATE Meter Size Base Facility Charge
&/8" x 34" b 10.00
" 24.990
1 14" 36.00
p1/2v ~ 50.00
a2 76.00
3" 182.16
4" 237.37
&4 474.78
Callonage Charge
Per 1,000 Crallons k3 2.40

MINIMUM BILL Base Facility Charge

T OF P, TNT  Bills are due and payable when rendered and become

delinguent. if not paid within iwenty (20) days, After five (5)
working days wrttten notice is mailed to the customer separate
and apart from any other bill, service may then be

disconnected.
EFFECTIVE 2011 Jumes FL Hodpes
ISSUING OFFICER
TYPE OF FILING N10 Rate Case President
TITLE
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FIFTEENTH REVISED SHERT NO, 17.0
CANCELS FOURTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 7.0

NAME OF COMPANY: SUNSHINE UTILITIES OF CENTRAL FL., INC.

'ATER TARIET
' MARION COUNTY INCEISTVE,
GE SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULY, G5
AVAILABILITY Awvailable throughout the area served by the compauy.
APPLICABILITY Yor water service to ail purposes In private residences and
individusl metered apartinent units,
LIVITATIONS Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff
and General Rules and Regutations of the Commission.
AN 10 Mﬂnthb'
RATE Meter Size . acili arge
§8" x 34" ] 1,00
1 24.0¢
1 1/4" 36.00
1172 . S0.00
21 76.00
3" 182.16
4" 237.37
& 474.78
Gallonage Charpe
Per 1,000 CGallons % 2.40
MINIMUM BILIL, Base Factlity Charge
T Oor P, BN Bilis are due and payable when rendered and become
delinquent if not paid withie twenty (20) days. Afier five (5)
warking days wiitten notice is mailed to the customer separate
and apart from any other bill, service may then be
dsconnested.
EFFECTIVE 20 Juses H, Hodgey
ISSUING OFFICER
TYPE OF FILING 2010 Bate Case President
TITLE

DOCUMENT MUMRER-TATE
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EIGHTH REVISED SHKET NQ. 18.2
CANCELS SEVENTH REVISED SHEXT NO. 18.2

NAME OF COMPANY: SUNSBINE UTILITIES OF CENTRAIL FL. INC,

WATER TARIFT

AVAILABILATY
APPLICABILITY
LIMITATIONS

BILLING PERIOD
RATE

MINIMUM BILT.
TERMS OF PAYMENT

coul !
MULTI-RISIDENTLAL SERVICK
RATE SCHEDULE M8

Available thronghout the area served by the company.

For waler service {o ol master-melered roxidentiial
customer theluding, but not imited to, Condominiums,
Apartments, and Mobile Home Parks.

Subject to #ll of the Rules and Regulations of this tariff
and General Rules and Regubations of the Commission,

Monthly

Meter Siza e Tracil “harge
578" x 3/4" 3 10.00

1 24.00

i 1/4" . 306.00

ti/san 50.00

ol 76,00

3 152.16
4 2ET.7
6" 474,78

Gallonagp Charpe

Per 1,000 Gallons 3 2.40

Base Facility Charge

Bills wee due nad payable when rendered and becoms
delinquent if pot paid within twenty (20) days. After five (5)
working deys written notice is muifed to the cuyioner separate
and aparl from any olher hill, service may then be
disconnected,

ERFECTIVE 2011 James 1L Ilodges
ISSUING OFFICER
TVYPE OF FILING 2010 Rata Case President
TITLE
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TWENTY SECOND REVISED SHEEE NO, 13,0
CANCELS TWENTY FIRST REVISED SHEET NO. 13.0

NAME OF COMPANY: SUNSHINE UTILITIES OF CENTRAL FL, INC.

WATER TARIFF
MARIQN COUNTY INCLIUSIVE
TIAL
RATE SCHEDULE RS
AVATLABILITY Auwailable throughout the area served by the company.
APPLICABILITY For water service to all purposes in private residences and
individual metered apartment units,
LIMITATIONS Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of thig tariff
and General Rules snd Regulations of the Commission.
GY NMonthly
RATE Meter Size Base acllity Charge
3/8" x 3/an b3 10.06
o 24.00
1 t4n 36.00
prs2t 50.00
2" 76,00
kA 152.16
4" 237.37
& 474,78
Gallonage Charge
Per 1.000 Gallons b 2.40
MINIMUM BILIL Base Facility Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT  Bils are due and payable when rendered and become
delinquent if not paid within twenty (20) days. After five (5)

working days written notice Is mailed to the customer separate
and apart from any other hill, service may then be

disconnected.
EFIrECTIVE 2011 Jamps I Ifodges
ISSUING QFFICER
TYPE OF FILING 2010 Rate Case President
TITLE

DOCUMINT NIIMAER-DATE

3819 Juh-l =

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK




